
TOOLS 

MECHANICAL COMPONENTS

WATER TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRIC COMPONENTS

GAS COMPONENTS

ROBOT-COUPE
Spare parts suitable for
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ROBOT-COUPE switches and momentary switches

switches and momentary switches
microswitches

pin-plunger actuated

1

 No. 345105 Ref. No. 39365  
 89365

description
microswitch  with plunger 250V 16A 1CO connection male faston 
6.3mm L 28mm ambient temperature max. 125°C mounting distance 
22mm type SM-51 actuating force: 280g black

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34060, 34061, 34062, 34064, 34065, 34066, 34490, 34491, 34495, 
34500, 34501, 34502, 34504, 34505, 34506, 34510, 34511, 34512, 
34514, 34515, 34516, 34519, 34520, 34521, 34522, 34524, 34525, 
34526, 34529, 34530, 34531, 34532...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 347411 Ref. No. 507250S

description
microswitch  with plunger 250V 16A 1CO connection male faston 
6.3mm L1 29.6mm ambient temperature max. 125°C mounting 
distance 22mm type V15T16-CZ100 actuating force: 46g grey

For models: 

21285, 21286, 21291, 21293, 21294, 21295, 21296, 21305, 21311, 
21313, 21314, 21315, 21316, 21385, 21386, 21391, 21393, 21394, 
21395, 21396, 21405, 21406, 21411, 21413, 21414, 21415, 21416, 
51486, 51487, 51491, 51493, 51494, 51495, 51496, 51506, 51507, 
51511, 51513, 51514, 51516, 51586, 51587, 51591, 51593, 51594, 
51595, 51596, 51606, 51607, 51611...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

non-standard

1

 No. 347304 Ref. No. 101105

description microswitch  1CO with cable

For models: 

22030, 22030, 22031, 22031, 22032, 22032, 22041, 22041, 22042, 
22042, 22043, 22043, 22045, 22045, 22100, 22101, 22104, 22105, 
22106, 22107, 22108, 22109, 22110, 22111, 22112, 22113, 22114, 
22116, 22117, 22118, 22119, 22120, 22121, 22122, 22123, 22126, 
22127, 22130, 22131, 22132, 22133, 22134, 22135, 22137, 22144, 
22147, 22149, 22232, 22233, 22234...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

magnetic switches

miscellaneous

1

 No. 347203 Ref. No. 29586

description
magnetic switch  12V 0.5A P max. 6W 1NO connection male faston 
6.3mm L 35mm L1 85mm

For models: 

24287, 24289, 24289A, 24289D, 24289E, 24290, 24290A, 24290D, 
24290E, 24291, 24291A, 24291D, 24291E, 24292, 24292A, 24292D, 
24292E, 24293D, 24293E, 24294, 24294A, 24294D, 24294E, 24295, 
24295A, 24295D, 24295E, 24296, 24296A, 24296D, 24296E, 24297, 
24297A, 24297D, 24297E, 24298, 24298D, 24298E, 24301, 24301, 
24301A, 24301D, 24302, 24302, 24302A, 24302D, 24303, 24303, 
24303A, 24303D...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 347703 Ref. No. 102390  
 102390S

description magnetic switch  connection male faston 2.8mm

For models: 

2563, 2564, 2565, 2566, 2567, 2568, 2569, 2570, 2571, 2572, 2573, 
2574, 2575, 2576, 2577, 2578, 2579, 2580, 2581, 2582, 2583, 2584, 
2585, 2586, 2587, 2588, 2589, 2590, 2591, 2592, 2593, 2594, 2595, 
2596, 2600, 2601, 2605, 2606, 2607, 2608, 2610, 2611, 2615, 2616, 
2617, 2618, 2680, 2681, 2698, 2711...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 347305 Ref. No. 29441  
 70.29441

description
magnetic switch  connection male faston 3.2mm cable length 
210mm mounting distance 15mm

For models: 

22086, 22090, 22092, 22093, 22145, 22146, 22180, 22181, 22182, 
22183, 22184, 22185, 22188, 22189, 22190, 22191, 22192, 22193, 
22194, 22195, 22196, 22197, 22202, 22202, 22203, 22203, 22204, 
22204, 22205, 22205, 22206, 22206, 22207, 22207, 22210, 22210, 
22211, 22211, 22212, 22212, 22213, 22213, 22214, 22214, 22217, 
22271, 22272, 22273, 22274, 22276...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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control equipment/electronics ROBOT-COUPE

control equipment
miscellaneous

1

 No. 301256 Ref. No. 502171  
 502171S

description push button  mounting measurements ø22mm black

For models: 

21285, 21286, 21291, 21293, 21294, 21295, 21296, 21305, 21311, 
21313, 21314, 21315, 21316, 21385, 21386, 21391, 21393, 21394, 
21395, 21396, 21405, 21406, 21411, 21413, 21414, 21415, 21416, 
24287, 24289, 24289A, 24289D, 24289E, 24290, 24290A, 24290D, 
24290E, 24291, 24291A, 24291D, 24291E, 24292, 24292A, 24292D, 
24292E, 24293D, 24293E, 24294, 24294A, 24294D, 24294E...(Other 
models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 301257 Ref. No. 502170  
 502170S

description push button  mounting measurements ø22mm green

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 2001, 2002, 21285, 
21286, 21291, 21293, 21294, 21295, 21296, 21305, 21311, 21313, 
21314, 21315, 21316, 21385, 21386, 21391, 21393, 21394...(Other 
models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 301258 Ref. No. 502169  
 502169S

description push button  mounting measurements ø22mm red

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 2001, 2002, 21285, 
21286, 21291, 21293, 21294, 21295, 21296, 21305, 21311, 21313, 
21314, 21315, 21316, 21385, 21386, 21391, 21393, 21394...(Other 
models you can see in the webshop)

electronics
PCBs

1

 No. 402967 Ref. No. 39168  
 70.89168

description control PCB  hand blenders Mini MP170V with knob 230V

For models: 

34400, 34400, 34401, 34401, 34402, 34402, 34406, 34406, 34410, 
34410, 34411, 34411, 34412, 34412, 34416, 34416, 34420, 34420, 
34420, 34421, 34421, 34422, 34422, 34426, 34426, 34430, 34430, 
34431, 34432, 34436, 34690, 34690, 34691, 34692, 34696, 34700, 
34700ZAF, 34701, 34702, 34706, 34710, 34711, 34712, 34716, 34720, 
34721, 34721UK, 34722, 34730, 34731...(Other models you can see in 
the webshop)

1

 No. 361922 Ref. No.
102481  

 102481S  
 E25175494V-0

description
control PCB  vegetable slicers CL50E cable length 200mm model 
CL50E 50/60Hz voltage input 100V, 120V, 230VV type E25175494V-0 
ROBOT COUPE Qty 1 pcs

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 
1987, 1988, 1989, 2001, 2002, 24439, 24440, 24441, 24442, 24443, 
24444, 24445, 24452, 24453, 24454, 24456, 24457, 24458, 24465, 
24465, 24466, 24467, 24467, 24468, 24469, 24470, 24471, 24471, 
24472, 24472, 24555

1

 No. 402885 Ref. No. 102480  
 102480S

description PCB

For models: 

2404, 24188, 24189, 24254, 24257, 24258, 24259, 24261, 24262, 
24267, 24268, 24269, 24271, 24272, 24278, 24279, 24285, 24340, 
24341, 24342, 24343, 24344, 24349, 24350, 24350, 24351, 24351, 
24352, 24352, 24353, 24353, 24354, 24358, 24360, 24361, 24362, 
24363, 24364, 2514, 2515, 2600, 2601, 2610, 2611, 2703, 2705, 2733, 
2734, 2735, 2736...(Other models you can see in the webshop)
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ROBOT-COUPE electronics/compressors/motors

1

 No. 402884 Ref. No. 102600  
 102600S

description PCB  model TRI G3 SAV

For models: 

22339, 22339, 22341, 22341, 22342, 22342, 22343, 22343, 22359, 
22360, 22362, 22363, 22437, 22438, 22439, 22440, 22454, 22455, 
22456, 22457, 24287, 24289, 24289A, 24289D, 24289E, 24290, 
24290A, 24290D, 24290E, 24291, 24291A, 24291D, 24291E, 24292, 
24292A, 24292D, 24292E, 24294, 24294A, 24294D, 24294E, 24295, 
24295A, 24295D, 24295E, 24296, 24296A, 24296D, 24296E, 24297...
(Other models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 403566 Ref. No. 103693  
 103693S

description PCB  vegetable slicers R3 / R4 / R301 / R401 suitable for ROBOT COUPE

For models: 

22163, 22321, 22323, 22324, 22325, 22327, 22329, 22344, 22347, 
22348, 22349, 22350, 22368, 22370, 22371, 22372, 22373, 22375, 
22377, 22377, 22378, 22378, 22379, 22379, 22380, 22380, 22382, 
22383, 22384, 22385, 22386, 22402, 22403, 22403, 22427, 22430, 
22431, 22433, 22434, 22435, 22436, 22446, 22448, 22449, 22450, 
22451, 22493, 22534, 22552, 2415...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 403510 Ref. No.

39392  
 70.29673  
 70.39392  
 70.89392

description
PCB kit  L 80mm W 60mm suitable for ROBOT COUPE 230V 50Hz for 
mixer

For models: 

34000, 34004, 34006, 34008, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34020, 
34021, 34500, 34501, 34502, 34504, 34506, 34510, 34511, 34512, 
34514, 34516, 34600, 34601, 34602, 34604, 34606, 34610, 34611, 
34612, 34614, 34616

compressors
CUBIGEL

accessories

1

 No. 381152 Ref. No. 500289  
 500289S

description start relay  ELECTRICA MTRP4639V

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 
1988, 1989, 2001, 2002, 22000, 22001, 22006, 22006, 22007, 22007, 
22009, 22011, 22011, 22012, 22013, 22015, 22020, 22021, 22024, 
22025, 22036, 22044, 22056, 22057, 22060, 22060, 22061, 22061, 
22062, 22064, 22065, 22070, 22072, 22073, 22090, 22093, 22100, 
22101, 22104...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

motors
motors

for vegetable slicers

1

 No. 501361 Ref. No. 3114  
 3114S

description motor  230V 50Hz CL50D 1-pole vegetable slicers

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 
1988, 1989, 2001, 2002, 24188, 24189, 24340, 24341, 24342, 24349, 
24350, 24350, 24351, 24351, 24352, 24352, 24358, 24439, 24440, 
24441, 24442, 24443, 24452, 24453, 24454, 24456, 24465, 24465, 
24466, 24467, 24467, 24468, 24469, 24470, 24555, 2514, 2515, 2703, 
2705...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

for hand blenders
motors

1

 No. 696461 Ref. No. 39133  
 89133

description
motor  for hand blender 230V 50Hz mounting distance 32mm H 
52mm L 141mm W 55mm

For models: 

34410, 34410, 34411, 34411, 34412, 34412, 34414, 34414, 34416, 
34416, 34430, 34430, 34431, 34432, 34434, 34434, 34436, 34700, 
34700ZAF, 34701, 34702, 34704, 34706, 34708, 34720, 34721, 
34721UK, 34722, 34724, 34726, 34728, 34728Arabie
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electric accessories/equipment-specific units ROBOT-COUPE

1

 No. 699487 Ref. No. 89510

description
motor  for hand blender 230V shaft ø 9mm with bearing L 170mm 
MP550 ROBOT COUPE

For models: 
34001, 34005, 34007, 34009, 34022, 34520, 34521, 34522, 34524, 
34526, 34620, 34621, 34622, 34624, 34626

condensators & interference sup-
pression filters

operating capacitors

plastic

1

 No. 365213 Ref. No.
508211  
 600018  

 600018S

description
operating capacitor  capacity 59µF 250V 50/60Hz ambient tempe-
rature max. -20 up to +60°C ø 36.5mm L 68.5mm plastic connection 
F6.3 412802110

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 
1987, 1988, 1989, 2001, 2002, 22000, 22001, 22003, 22003, 22005, 
22005, 22006, 22006, 22007, 22007, 22012, 22013, 22020, 22021, 
22024, 22025, 22027, 22034, 22036, 22044, 22047, 22050, 22050, 
22051, 22051, 22056, 22057, 22060, 22060, 22061, 22061, 22062, 
22062, 22064...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

electric accessories
cables

power supply cables

1

 No. 551122 Ref. No.
29715  
 89396  
 89538

description
power lead  CEE7/17 2-pole 1.5mm² 3.75m with screws Qty 1 pcs 
black L 3750mm plug type C

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34008, 34009, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34030, 34034, 
34040, 34044, 34060, 34064, 34100, 34104, 34110, 34114, 34120, 
34124, 34230, 34230, 34230A, 34234, 34234, 34234A, 34240, 34240, 
34240A, 34244, 34244, 34244A, 34250, 34250, 34250A, 34254, 34254, 
34254A, 34260, 34260, 34260A, 34300, 34300A, 34304, 34304A, 
34310, 34310A, 34314, 34314A, 34330, 34490...(Other models you can 
see in the webshop)

1

 No. 551351 Ref. No. 89136

description
power lead  CEE7/17 2-pole 1.5mm² max. 16A max 250V 3.6m Qty 1m 
Qty 1 pcs

equipment-specific units
for cutters

lids

1

 No. 692845 Ref. No. 39741

description lid  for cutter ø 215mm ID ø 190mm plastic

For models: 

22430, 22431, 22432, 22433, 22434, 22435, 22436, 22437, 22438, 
22439, 22440, 22441, 22441, 22442, 22443, 22444, 22445, 22446, 
22447, 22448, 22449, 22450, 22451, 22454, 22455, 22456, 22457, 
22458, 22459, 22459, 22460, 22461, 22462, 22520, 22520, 22521, 
22521, 22522, 22522, 22524, 22524, 22525, 22525, 22526, 22526, 
22527, 22527, 22552, 2421, 2422...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 651053 Ref. No. 73.MIX8070

description lid  lid ø 24mm ID ø 12mm
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ROBOT-COUPE equipment-specific units

1

 No. 694344 Ref. No. 29341

description lid  ø 232mm ID ø 225mm

For models: 

24124, 24125, 24126, 24127, 24128, 24128MD, 24129, 24130, 24131, 
24132, 24132MD, 24133, 24135, 24136, 24137, 24138, 24139, 24140, 
24141, 24142, 24143, 24146, 24147, 24151, 24152, 24153, 24154, 
24155, 24256, 24287, 24289, 24289A, 24289D, 24289E, 24290, 
24290A, 24290D, 24290E, 24291, 24291A, 24291D, 24291E, 24292, 
24292A, 24292D, 24292E, 24293D, 24293E, 24294, 24294A...(Other 
models you can see in the webshop)

blades
blades

blades serrated

1

 No. 696464 Ref. No. 119167  
 119167S

description knife  serrated L 184mm seat ø 41.5mm thickness 2mm

For models: 

21049, 21049, 21055, 21055, 21055, 21056, 21056, 21056, 21057, 
21057, 21058, 21058, 21058, 21059, 21059, 21060, 21061, 21063, 
21080, 21081, 21082, 21083, 21084, 21088, 21089, 21091, 21092, 
21099, 21099, 21100, 21100, 21101, 21102, 21102, 21104, 21104, 
21105, 21105, 21106, 21106, R10DVV, R10DVV, R10DVV-Sous-Vide, 
R10DVV-Sous-Vide, R20DVV, R20DVV, R20DVV-Sous-Vide, R20D-
VV-Sous-Vide

blades with adaptor (complete)

1

 No. 696332 Ref. No. 27143

description knife  complete ø 180mm H 117mm

For models: 33141, 33142, 33143, 33144, 33145, 33148, 33149, 33178, 33181

1

 No. 696705 Ref. No. 27135  
 60.27135

description knife  complete ø 47mm H 68mm

For models: 

22000, 22001, 22002, 22003, 22004, 22005, 22006, 22007, 22009, 
22010, 22011, 22021, 22024, 22025, 22026, 22036, 22050, 22060, 
22061, 22062, 22063, 22069, 22145, 22146, 22180, 22181, 22182, 
22183, 22184, 22185, 22192, 22193, 22194, 22195, 22196, 22197, 
22202, 22202, 22203, 22203, 22204, 22204, 22205, 22205, 22206, 
22206, 22207, 22207, 22210, 22210...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 696762 Ref. No. 27286

description knife  smooth ø 180mm H 85mm

For models: 

22163, 22368, 22370, 22371, 22372, 22373, 22374, 22375, 22377, 
22377, 22378, 22378, 22379, 22379, 22380, 22380, 22381, 22382, 
22383, 22384, 22385, 22386, 22387, 22388, 22389, 22390, 22391, 
22392, 22393, 22402, 22403, 22403, 22427, 22428, 22429, 22493, 
22494, 22534, 2415, 2416, 2417, 2417, 2418, 2418, 2446, 2447, 2447, 
2494, 2497, 2521...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

miscellaneous

1

 No. 696770 Ref. No. 501624S

description shaft sealing  for cutter ø 35/25mm thickness 6/6.5mm

For models: 

21285, 21286, 21291, 21293, 21294, 21295, 21296, 21305, 21311, 
21313, 21314, 21315, 21316, 21385, 21386, 21391, 21393, 21394, 
21395, 21396, 21405, 21406, 21411, 21413, 21414, 21415, 21416, 
51486, 51487, 51491, 51493, 51494, 51495, 51496, 51506, 51507, 
51511, 51513, 51514, 51516, 51586, 51587, 51591, 51593, 51594, 
51595, 51596, 51606, 51607, 51611...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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equipment-specific units ROBOT-COUPE

for vegetable slicers

lids

1

 No. 696459 Ref. No. 39380

description lid  for vegetable slicer plastic ø 195mm

For models: 

22000, 22001, 22002, 22003, 22003, 22004, 22004, 22005, 22005, 
22006, 22006, 22007, 22007, 22008, 22009, 22010, 22011, 22011, 
22016, 22017, 22018, 22019, 22021, 22024, 22025, 22026, 22027, 
22034, 22035, 22036, 22040, 22050, 22050, 22051, 22051, 22052, 
22052, 22053, 22053, 22056, 22057, 22058, 22059, 22060, 22060, 
22061, 22061, 22062, 22062, 22063...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

2

 No. 696765 Ref. No. 117395  
 117395S

description lid  plastic ø 195mm R301/R401

For models: 

22163, 22321, 22322, 22323, 22324, 22325, 22327, 22329, 22332, 
22332, 22333, 22333, 22334, 22334, 22335, 22335, 22336, 22337, 
22337, 22338, 22338, 22339, 22339, 22341, 22341, 22342, 22342, 
22343, 22343, 22344, 22346, 22347, 22348, 22349, 22350, 22359, 
22360, 22362, 22363, 22368, 22370, 22371, 22372, 22373, 22374, 
22375, 22377, 22377, 22378, 22378...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

press levers

1

 No. 697892 Ref. No. 29156

description handle  for plunger ø 25mm L 115mm stainless steel

For models: 

24058, 24058, 24059, 24059, 24060, 24060, 24061, 24061, 24062, 
24062, 24063, 24063, 24064, 24064, 24065, 24065, 24066, 24230, 
24230, 24231, 24231, 24232, 24234, 24234, 24235, 24236, 24236, 
24237, 24237, 24238, 24238, 24239, 24239, 24240, 2563, 2564, 2565, 
2566, 2567, 2567, 2568, 2569, 2570, 2571, 2572, 2573, 2574, 2575, 
2576, 2577...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 696781 Ref. No. 29880

description
plunger  for vegetable slicer ø 52mm L 150mm W 55mm H 265mm 
suitable for ROBOT COUPE

For models: 

22000, 22001, 22002, 22006, 22007, 22009, 22010, 22012, 22013, 
22014, 22015, 22021, 22024, 22025, 22026, 22036, 22163, 22180, 
22181, 22182, 22183, 22184, 22185, 22188, 22189, 22190, 22191, 
22192, 22193, 22194, 22195, 22196, 22197, 22217, 22271, 22272, 
22273, 22274, 22276, 22277, 22279, 22281, 22282, 22282, 22283, 
22283, 22284, 22284, 22285, 22296...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

housings

1

 No. 696764 Ref. No. 39290

description switch panel  R301

For models: 
22368, 22370, 22371, 22372, 22373, 22374, 22402, 2415, 2416, 2446, 
2521, 2522, 2523, 2524, 2525, 2526, 2527, 2528, 2537, 2538, 2539

holders

1

 No. 696460 Ref. No. 102020  
 102020S

description guide  for plunger H 120mm L 154mm W 78mm

For models: 

22070, 22071, 22072, 22073, 22074, 22075, 22079, 22080, 22081, 
22082, 22083, 22085, 22086, 22087, 22090, 22092, 22093, 22265, 
22266, 22289, 22290, 22291, 22321, 22322, 22323, 22324, 22325, 
22327, 22329, 22332, 22332, 22333, 22333, 22334, 22334, 22335, 
22335, 22359, 22360, 22362, 22363, 22405, 22423, 22446, 22447, 
22448, 22449, 22450, 22451, 22454...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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ROBOT-COUPE equipment-specific units

1

 No. 696463 Ref. No. 100638

description guide  for plunger H 43mm

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 2001, 2002, 2403, 
24188, 24189, 24289E, 24290E, 24291E, 24292E, 24293E, 24294E, 
24295E, 24296E, 24297E, 24298E, 24301, 24302, 24303, 24318, 
24319...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

ejector discs

1

 No. 697890 Ref. No. 104921

description ejector disc  flat H 63mm ø 188mm seat ø 14mm

For models: 

22163, 22368, 22370, 22371, 22372, 22373, 22374, 22375, 22377, 
22377, 22378, 22378, 22379, 22379, 22380, 22380, 22381, 22394, 
22395, 22396, 22397, 22398, 22399, 22402, 22403, 22403, 22425, 
22464, 22493, 22534, 2415, 2416, 2417, 2417, 2418, 2418, 2420, 
24432, 2446, 2447, 2447, 2494, 2497, 2521, 2522, 2523, 2524, 2525, 
2526, 2527...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 697891 Ref. No. 117092  
 117092S

description ejector disc  H 13.5mm ø 188mm

For models: 

22070, 22071, 22072, 22073, 22074, 22075, 22079, 22080, 22081, 
22082, 22083, 22085, 22086, 22087, 22090, 22092, 22093, 22265, 
22266, 22289, 22290, 22291, 22321, 22322, 22323, 22324, 22325, 
22327, 22329, 22332, 22332, 22333, 22333, 22334, 22334, 22335, 
22335, 22359, 22360, 22362, 22363, 22405, 22423, 22446, 22447, 
22448, 22449, 22450, 22451, 22454...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 697889 Ref. No. 100954  
 100954S

description ejector disc  H 54mm ø 179mm seat ø 13x13mm

For models: 

22000, 22001, 22002, 22006, 22006, 22007, 22007, 22008, 22009, 
22010, 22012, 22013, 22014, 22015, 22021, 22024, 22025, 22026, 
22036, 22040, 22180, 22181, 22182, 22183, 22184, 22185, 22188, 
22189, 22190, 22191, 22192, 22193, 22194, 22195, 22196, 22197, 
22217, 22271, 22272, 22273, 22274, 22276, 22277, 22279, 22281, 
22282, 22282, 22283, 22283, 22284...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 697822 Ref. No. 102690  
 102690S

description ejector disc  ø 185mm seat ø 25x18mm

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 2001, 2002, 2403, 
2404, 2405, 24128MD, 24132MD, 24188, 24189, 24254, 24289, 
24289D, 24289E, 24290, 24290D, 24290E, 24291, 24291D, 24291E, 
24292...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

grating discs

1

 No. 696509 Ref. No. 27764

description grating disc  for parmesan type R2 ø 174mm seat ø 18/20mm

For models: 

22000, 22002, 22009, 22010, 22024, 22026, 22101, 22106, 22110, 
22112, 22119, 22135, 22182, 22183, 22188, 22190, 22191, 22192, 
22194, 22195, 22232, 22238, 22239, 22241, 22244, 22245, 22271, 
22272, 22277, 22279, 22281, 22285, 22298, 22300, 22301, 22321, 
22322, 22325, 22333, 22359, 22360, 22362, 22363, 22368, 22373, 
22374, 22375, 22380, 22381, 22394...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 696200 Ref. No. 27632

description grating disc  type RG9 ø 175mm seat ø 20mm slicing thickness 9mm

For models: 

22000, 22002, 22009, 22010, 22024, 22026, 22101, 22106, 22110, 
22112, 22119, 22135, 22182, 22183, 22188, 22190, 22191, 22192, 
22194, 22195, 22232, 22238, 22239, 22241, 22244, 22245, 22271, 
22272, 22277, 22279, 22281, 22285, 22298, 22300, 22301, 22321, 
22322, 22325, 22333, 22359, 22360, 22362, 22363, 22368, 22373, 
22374, 22375, 22380, 22381, 22394...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

cutting discs

blades smooth

cutting discs

1

 No. 699486 Ref. No. 28130

description
slicing disk  type DS10 ø 190mm seat ø 19mm slicing thickness 10mm 
aluminium for vegetable slicer ROBOT COUPE for model CL50

For models: 2563, 2564, 2565, 2566, 2567, 2569, 2738, 2746, 2754, 2762

www.mag-pro.ro
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equipment-specific units ROBOT-COUPE

blades round

1

 No. 696780 Ref. No. 28063

description
slicing disk  type E/S 2 ø 190mm seat ø 18.5mm slicing thickness 
2mm aluminium vegetable slicers suitable for ROBOT COUPE

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 2001, 2002, 24018, 
24019, 24020, 2403, 24030, 24031, 2404, 24044, 24045, 24047, 24048, 
24049, 2405, 24058, 24058, 24059, 24059, 24060...(Other models you 
can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 696741 Ref. No. 28004

description
slicing disk  type E/S 4 ø 190mm seat ø 18.5mm slicing thickness 
4mm aluminium for vegetable slicer for type CL50/51/52/55/60 
R602/502/652

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 2001, 2002, 2403, 
24030, 24031, 2404, 24044, 24045, 24047, 24048, 24049, 2405, 24058, 
24059, 24060, 24061, 24062, 24063, 24064, 24065...(Other models you 
can see in the webshop)

plungers

1

 No. 696763 Ref. No.
118324  

 118324S  
 70.118324

description plunger  ø 52.5mm L 168mm plastic

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 21089, 22000, 22001, 
22002, 22006, 22007, 22009, 22010, 22012, 22013, 22014, 22015, 
22021, 22024, 22025, 22026, 22036, 22163, 22180, 22181...(Other 
models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 698394 Ref. No.
39006  
 39283  
 39908

description plunger  ø 78mm L 205mm plastic

For models: 
56000, 56004, 56005, 56005, 56009, 56010, 56100, 56104, 56105, 
56110

miscellaneous

1

 No. 699491 Ref. No. 39705

description
bush  hinge pin for housing ED ø 12mm ID ø 8mm L 16mm plastic 
vegetable slicers Qty 2 pcs

For models: 

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 
1981, 1982, 1983, 1986, 1986, 1987, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1990, 1991, 
1991, 1992, 1992, 1993, 1993, 1994, 1995, 1995, 2001, 2002, 24289E, 
24290E, 24291E, 24292E, 24293E, 24294E, 24295E, 24296E, 24297E, 
24298E, 24301, 24302, 24303, 24318, 24319, 24320, 24321, 24322...
(Other models you can see in the webshop)

1

 No. 901526 Ref. No. 117100  
 117100S

description
lid gasket  suitable for ROBOT COUPE for vegetable slicer external 
hight 9mm external weith 11mm Qty 1m

For models: 

24124, 24125, 24126, 24127, 24128, 24128MD, 24129, 24130, 24131, 
24132, 24132MD, 24133, 24135, 24136, 24137, 24138, 24139, 24140, 
24141, 24142, 24143, 24146, 24147, 24151, 24152, 24153, 24154, 
24155, 24256, 24287, 24289, 24289A, 24289D, 24289E, 24290, 
24290A, 24290D, 24290E, 24291, 24291A, 24291D, 24291E, 24292, 
24292A, 24292D, 24292E, 24293D, 24293E, 24294, 24294A...(Other 
models you can see in the webshop)
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ROBOT-COUPE equipment-specific units

1

 No. 697886 Ref. No. 29630

description repair kit  for bearing

For models: 

2403, 2404, 2405, 24188, 24189, 24254, 24340, 24341, 24342, 24343, 
24344, 24345, 24346, 24347, 24349, 24350, 24350, 24351, 24351, 
24352, 24352, 24353, 24353, 24354, 24355, 24355, 24356, 24356, 
24357, 24357, 24358, 24360, 24361, 24362, 24363, 24364, 24365, 
24366, 24367, 2514, 2515, 2517, 2563, 2564, 2565, 2566, 2567, 2567, 
2568, 2569...(Other models you can see in the webshop)

for bar blender

blenders
jar components

blades

couplings

1

 No. 696348 Ref. No. 104312  
 89617

description coupling  ø 19.5mm H 27mm

For models: 

34400, 34400, 34401, 34401, 34402, 34402, 34404, 34404, 34405, 
34405, 34406, 34406, 34409, 34410, 34410, 34411, 34411, 34412, 
34412, 34414, 34414, 34415, 34415, 34416, 34416, 34419, 34420, 
34420, 34420, 34421, 34421, 34422, 34422, 34424, 34424, 34424, 
34425, 34425, 34425, 34426, 34426, 34429, 34430, 34430, 34431, 
34432, 34434, 34434, 34435, 34435...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

for hand blenders

spare parts and accessories

1

 No. 699492 Ref. No. 89530

description spare parts kit  for momentary switch hand blenders

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34030, 34031, 34032, 34034, 34035, 34036, 34040, 34041, 34042, 
34044, 34045, 34046, 34060, 34061, 34062, 34064, 34065, 34066, 
34100, 34101, 34102, 34104, 34105, 34106, 34107, 34110, 34111, 
34112, 34114, 34115, 34116, 34117...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

housings

1

 No. 696462 Ref. No.

29669  
 29717  
 39359  
 39362  
 89533

description cover cap  kit for hand blender

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34030, 34030, 34031, 34031, 34032, 34032, 34034, 34034, 34035, 
34035, 34036, 34036, 34040, 34040, 34041, 34041, 34042, 34042, 
34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34046, 34060, 34061, 34062, 
34064, 34065, 34066, 34100, 34101...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

couplings

1

 No. 651049 Ref. No. 89661

description coupling  D1 ø 12.4mm D2 ø 17.3mm int. ø 1 8mm L 29mm teeth 6

For models: 

34300, 34300A, 34301, 34301AUK, 34302, 34304, 34304A, 34305, 
34305A, 34306, 34308, 34308AArabie, 34309, 34310, 34310A, 34311, 
34312, 34314, 34314A, 34315, 34315A, 34316, 34318, 34318A, 34319, 
34330, 34337

1

 No. 697823 Ref. No. 105268  
 89625

description coupling  D1 ø 18mm D2 ø 21mm thread M6 L 30mm teeth 2

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34030, 34030, 34031, 34032, 34034, 34035, 34036, 34040, 34040, 
34041, 34042, 34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34060, 34061, 
34062, 34064, 34065, 34066, 34100, 34101, 34102, 34104, 34105, 
34106, 34107, 34110, 34111, 34112...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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equipment-specific units ROBOT-COUPE

1

 No. 699489 Ref. No. 102410  
 89626

description
coupling  for hand blender D1 ø 12mm D2 ø 24mm int. ø 1 8mm int. 
ø 2 19mm L1 30mm teeth 2

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34030, 34030, 34031, 34031, 34032, 34032, 34034, 34034, 34035, 
34035, 34036, 34036, 34040, 34040, 34041, 34041, 34042, 34042, 
34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34046, 34060, 34061, 34062, 
34064, 34065, 34066, 34100, 34101...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

2

 No. 699701 Ref. No. 104178  
 89210

description
coupling  with screws shaft diameter 5.5mm D1 ø 10mm D2 ø 16mm 
L1 34mm

blender sticks
bushes

1

 No. 698620 Ref. No. 39334

description
bushing  ø 24mm ID ø 8mm L 29mm suitable for ROBOT COUPE 
MP350/MP450/MP550/MP650

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34030, 34030, 34031, 34032, 34034, 34035, 34036, 34040, 34040, 
34041, 34042, 34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34060, 34061, 
34062, 34064, 34065, 34066, 34100, 34101, 34102, 34104, 34105, 
34106, 34107, 34110, 34111, 34112...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

blades

blades with adaptor (complete)

1

 No. 697884 Ref. No. 89150

description disc  ø 36mm hole ø 11mm H 71mm MMP

For models: 

34400, 34401, 34402, 34404, 34405, 34406, 34409, 34410, 34411, 
34412, 34414, 34415, 34416, 34419, 34420, 34421, 34422, 34424, 
34425, 34426, 34429, 34430, 34431, 34432, 34434, 34435, 34436, 
34439, 34700, 34700ZAF, 34701, 34702, 34704, 34705, 34706, 34706, 
34708, 34709, 34710, 34711, 34712, 34714, 34715, 34716, 34716, 
34718, 34719, 34720, 34721, 34721UK...(Other models you can see in 
the webshop)

1

 No. 697825 Ref. No. 39337

description knife  kit ø 60mm H 78mm

For models: 

34000, 34002, 34004, 34006, 34008, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 
34016, 34020, 34021, 34030, 34030, 34031, 34032, 34034, 34035, 
34036, 34040, 34040, 34041, 34042, 34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 
34046, 34100, 34101, 34102, 34104, 34105, 34106, 34107, 34110, 
34111, 34112, 34114, 34115, 34116, 34117, 34500, 34501, 34502, 
34504, 34505, 34506, 34510, 34511...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 697824 Ref. No. 39345

description knife  kit ø 68mm H 77mm

For models: 

34001, 34003, 34005, 34007, 34009, 34022, 34060, 34061, 34062, 
34064, 34065, 34066, 34490, 34491, 34495, 34520, 34521, 34522, 
34524, 34525, 34526, 34529, 34530, 34531, 34532, 34534, 34535, 
34536, 34539, 34620, 34621, 34622, 34624, 34625, 34626, 34629, 
34630, 34631, 34632, 34634, 34635, 34636, 34639
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ROBOT-COUPE equipment-specific units

1

 No. 697883 Ref. No. 89054

description knife  ø 46mm hole ø 11mm H 64mm MMP

For models: 

34400, 34401, 34402, 34404, 34405, 34406, 34409, 34410, 34411, 
34412, 34414, 34415, 34416, 34419, 34420, 34421, 34422, 34424, 
34425, 34426, 34429, 34430, 34431, 34432, 34434, 34435, 34436, 
34439, 34700, 34700ZAF, 34701, 34702, 34704, 34705, 34706, 34706, 
34708, 34709, 34710, 34711, 34712, 34714, 34715, 34716, 34716, 
34718, 34719, 34720, 34721, 34721UK...(Other models you can see in 
the webshop)

1

 No. 699700 Ref. No. 89102

description knife  ø 48mm hole ø 6mm H 23mm Mini MP160

For models: 
34690, 34690, 34691, 34692, 34694, 34694, 34695, 34695, 34696, 
34696, 34698, 34699

1

 No. 699703 Ref. No. 29676  
 89676

description knife  with gasket ø 42mm hole ø 8mm H 90mm CMP 300

For models: 

34230, 34230, 34230A, 34231, 34231, 34232, 34232, 34233, 34234, 
34234, 34234A, 34235, 34235, 34235A, 34236, 34236, 34238, 34238A, 
34239, 34240, 34240, 34240A, 34241, 34241, 34242, 34242, 34243, 
34244, 34244, 34244A, 34245, 34245, 34245A, 34246, 34246, 34248, 
34248A, 34249, 34250, 34250, 34250A, 34251, 34251, 34252, 34252, 
34253, 34254, 34254, 34254A, 34255...(Other models you can see in 
the webshop)

blender sticks

1

 No. 698339 Ref. No.
29556  
 29558  
 39344

description blender attachment  with blade mounting pos. lower

For models: 

34001, 34003, 34005, 34007, 34009, 34022, 34060, 34061, 34062, 
34064, 34065, 34066, 34490, 34491, 34495, 34520, 34521, 34522, 
34524, 34525, 34526, 34529, 34530, 34531, 34532, 34534, 34535, 
34536, 34539, 34620, 34621, 34622, 34624, 34625, 34626, 34629, 
34630, 34631, 34632, 34634, 34635, 34636, 34639

1

 No. 698332 Ref. No. 29505  
 39335

description blender stick  L 138mm flange ø 46mm with gasket

For models: 

34000, 34002, 34004, 34006, 34008, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 
34016, 34020, 34021, 34030, 34030, 34031, 34031, 34032, 34032, 
34034, 34034, 34035, 34035, 34036, 34036, 34040, 34040, 34041, 
34041, 34042, 34042, 34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34046, 
34100, 34101, 34102, 34104, 34105, 34106, 34107, 34110, 34111, 
34112, 34114, 34115, 34116, 34117...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 699704 Ref. No. 89097

description
blender stick  suitable for ROBOT COUPE Mini MP240 L 215mm flange 
ø 22mm no mixing head

For models: 
34710, 34711, 34712, 34714, 34715, 34716, 34716, 34718, 34719, 
34730, 34731, 34732, 34734, 34735, 34736, 34736, 34739

1

 No. 699488 Ref. No.
39053  
 39057  
 89053

description
blender stick  suitable for ROBOT COUPE MMP L 75mm flange ø 
65mm with blade

For models: 

34400, 34400, 34401, 34401, 34402, 34402, 34404, 34404, 34405, 
34405, 34406, 34406, 34409, 34410, 34410, 34411, 34411, 34412, 
34412, 34414, 34414, 34415, 34415, 34416, 34416, 34419, 34420, 
34420, 34420, 34421, 34421, 34422, 34422, 34424, 34424, 34424, 
34425, 34425, 34425, 34426, 34426, 34429, 34430, 34430, 34431, 
34432, 34434, 34434, 34435, 34435...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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equipment-specific units ROBOT-COUPE

1

 No. 698618 Ref. No. 39338

description blender stick  suitable for ROBOT COUPE MP450A L 325mm

For models: 

34000, 34002, 34004, 34006, 34008, 34021, 34040, 34040, 34041, 
34042, 34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34510, 34511, 34512, 
34514, 34515, 34516, 34519, 34550, 34551, 34554, 34555, 34610, 
34611, 34612, 34614, 34615, 34616, 34619, 34650, 34650, 34651, 
34651, 34652, 34654, 34654, 34655, 34655, 34656, 34659

1

 No. 698617 Ref. No. 39341

description blender stick  suitable for ROBOT COUPE MP550A L 600mm

For models: 
34001, 34003, 34005, 34007, 34009, 34022, 34520, 34521, 34522, 
34524, 34525, 34526, 34529, 34620, 34621, 34622, 34624, 34625, 
34626, 34629

1

 No. 698616 Ref. No. 39346

description blender stick  suitable for ROBOT COUPE MP600A L 620mm

For models: 
34060, 34061, 34062, 34064, 34065, 34066, 34530, 34531, 34532, 
34534, 34535, 34536, 34539, 34630, 34631, 34632, 34634, 34635, 
34636, 34639

spindles

1

 No. 699705 Ref. No. 39340

description drive shaft  for hand blender D1 ø 22.5mm D2 ø 21mm L 375mm

For models: 

34000, 34002, 34004, 34006, 34008, 34021, 34040, 34040, 34041, 
34042, 34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34510, 34511, 34512, 
34514, 34515, 34516, 34519, 34550, 34551, 34554, 34555, 34610, 
34611, 34612, 34614, 34615, 34616, 34619, 34650, 34650, 34651, 
34651, 34652, 34654, 34654, 34655, 34655, 34656, 34659

beaters
beaters

1

 No. 698396 Ref. No. 39502

description whisk  ø 77mm L 160mm hole ø 6mm

For models: 

34420, 34420, 34421, 34422, 34424, 34424, 34425, 34425, 34426, 
34429, 34430, 34430, 34431, 34432, 34434, 34434, 34435, 34435, 
34436, 34439, 34720, 34721, 34721UK, 34722, 34724, 34725, 34726, 
34728, 34728Arabie, 34729, 34730, 34731, 34732, 34734, 34735, 
34736, 34736, 34739

miscellaneous

1

 No. 697885 Ref. No. 89059

description adjusting knob  ø 28mm MMP

For models: 

34400, 34401, 34402, 34404, 34405, 34406, 34409, 34410, 34411, 
34412, 34414, 34415, 34416, 34419, 34420, 34421, 34422, 34424, 
34425, 34426, 34429, 34430, 34431, 34432, 34434, 34435, 34436, 
34439, 34690, 34690, 34691, 34692, 34694, 34694, 34695, 34695, 
34696, 34696, 34698, 34699, 34700, 34700ZAF, 34701, 34702, 34704, 
34705, 34706, 34706, 34708, 34709...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

1

 No. 698619 Ref. No. 89535

description
carbon  L 29mm W 11mm thickness 6mm suitable for ROBOT COUPE 
MP350/MP450/MP550/MP650/MP800

For models: 

34490, 34491, 34500, 34501, 34502, 34504, 34506, 34510, 34511, 
34512, 34514, 34516, 34520, 34521, 34522, 34524, 34526, 34530, 
34531, 34532, 34534, 34536, 34540, 34541, 34542, 34544, 34546, 
34550, 34551, 34554, 34560, 34561, 34562, 34564, 34566, 34567, 
34570, 34571, 34572, 34574, 34576, 34577, 34600, 34601, 34602, 
34604, 34606, 34610, 34611, 34612...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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ROBOT-COUPE equipment-specific units

1

 No. 699490 Ref. No. 102417  
 89628

description gasket  grey for foot hand blenders ED ø 42mm ID ø 32mm H 6mm

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34030, 34030, 34031, 34031, 34032, 34032, 34034, 34034, 34035, 
34035, 34036, 34036, 34040, 34040, 34041, 34041, 34042, 34042, 
34044, 34044, 34045, 34045, 34046, 34046, 34060, 34061, 34062, 
34064, 34065, 34066, 34100, 34101...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

2

 No. 698621 Ref. No. 89618

description mechanical shaft seal  suitable for ROBOT COUPE MiniMP

For models: 

34400, 34401, 34402, 34404, 34405, 34406, 34409, 34410, 34411, 
34412, 34414, 34415, 34416, 34419, 34420, 34421, 34422, 34424, 
34425, 34426, 34429, 34430, 34431, 34432, 34434, 34435, 34436, 
34439, 34700, 34700ZAF, 34701, 34702, 34704, 34705, 34706, 34706, 
34708, 34709, 34710, 34711, 34712, 34714, 34715, 34716, 34716, 
34718, 34719, 34720, 34721, 34721UK...(Other models you can see in 
the webshop)

1

 No. 699702 Ref. No.

102832  
 103138  
 203083  
 89643

description mounting set  for hand blender

For models: 

34100, 34101, 34102, 34104, 34105, 34106, 34107, 34110, 34111, 
34112, 34114, 34115, 34116, 34117, 34230, 34230, 34230A, 34231, 
34231, 34232, 34232, 34233, 34234, 34234, 34234A, 34235, 34235, 
34235A, 34236, 34236, 34238, 34238A, 34239, 34240, 34240, 34240A, 
34241, 34241, 34242, 34242, 34243, 34244, 34244, 34244A, 34245, 
34245, 34245A, 34246, 34246, 34248...(Other models you can see in 
the webshop)

for juicers/centrifuges

centrifuge baskets
grating discs

1

 No. 650294 Ref. No. 39911

description
grating disc  suitable for for juicer ø 126mm ROBOT COUPE for model 
J80U

For models: 
56000, 56004, 56005, 56005, 56009, 56010, 56100, 56104, 56105, 
56110

centrifuge baskets

1

 No. 650293 Ref. No. 39910

description
centrifuge basket  with grating disc suitable for for juicer ø 190mm H 
90mm ROBOT COUPE for model J80 Ultra / J100 Ultra

For models: 
56000, 56004, 56005, 56005, 56009, 56010, 56100, 56104, 56105, 
56110

miscellaneous

1

 No. 698622 Ref. No. 39914

description spacer ring  for juicer suitable for ROBOT COUPE J80 / J100

For models: 
56000, 56004, 56005, 56005, 56009, 56010, 56100, 56104, 56105, 
56110

for pizza ovens

spare parts and accessories

1

 No. 694554 Ref. No. 117091  
 117091S

description mixer coupling  ø 55mm H 65mm plastic/metal ROBOT COUPE

For models: 

22070, 22071, 22072, 22073, 22074, 22075, 22079, 22080, 22081, 
22082, 22083, 22085, 22086, 22087, 22090, 22092, 22093, 22265, 
22266, 22289, 22290, 22291, 22321, 22322, 22323, 22324, 22325, 
22327, 22329, 22332, 22332, 22333, 22333, 22334, 22334, 22335, 
22335, 22359, 22360, 22362, 22363, 22405, 22423, 22446, 22447, 
22448, 22449, 22450, 22451, 22454...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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gaskets/transmission technology and ball bearings ROBOT-COUPE

equipment feet and end caps
equipment feet with stem

1

 No. 696766 Ref. No. 101082

description
equipment foot  ø 32mm H 15mm mounting ø 13mm overall height 
26mm rubber Qty 1 pcs

For models: 

22000, 22001, 22002, 22003, 22003, 22004, 22004, 22005, 22005, 
22006, 22006, 22007, 22007, 22008, 22009, 22010, 22011, 22011, 
22021, 22024, 22025, 22026, 22027, 22034, 22035, 22036, 22040, 
22050, 22050, 22060, 22060, 22061, 22061, 22062, 22062, 22063, 
22063, 22069, 22069, 22090, 22092, 22093, 22100, 22101, 22104, 
22105, 22106, 22107, 22108, 22109...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

gaskets
shaft gaskets

shaft gaskets

1

 No. 696770 Ref. No. 501624S

description shaft sealing  for cutter ø 35/25mm thickness 6/6.5mm

For models: 

21285, 21286, 21291, 21293, 21294, 21295, 21296, 21305, 21311, 
21313, 21314, 21315, 21316, 21385, 21386, 21391, 21393, 21394, 
21395, 21396, 21405, 21406, 21411, 21413, 21414, 21415, 21416, 
51486, 51487, 51491, 51493, 51494, 51495, 51496, 51506, 51507, 
51511, 51513, 51514, 51516, 51586, 51587, 51591, 51593, 51594, 
51595, 51596, 51606, 51607, 51611...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

special gaskets

miscellaneous

1

 No. 901526 Ref. No. 117100  
 117100S

description
lid gasket  suitable for ROBOT COUPE for vegetable slicer external 
hight 9mm external weith 11mm Qty 1m

For models: 

24124, 24125, 24126, 24127, 24128, 24128MD, 24129, 24130, 24131, 
24132, 24132MD, 24133, 24135, 24136, 24137, 24138, 24139, 24140, 
24141, 24142, 24143, 24146, 24147, 24151, 24152, 24153, 24154, 
24155, 24256, 24287, 24289, 24289A, 24289D, 24289E, 24290, 
24290A, 24290D, 24290E, 24291, 24291A, 24291D, 24291E, 24292, 
24292A, 24292D, 24292E, 24293D, 24293E, 24294, 24294A...(Other 
models you can see in the webshop)

transmission technology and ball 
bearings

ball bearings

deep-groove ball bearings 2RS

1

 No. 523501 Ref. No. 89645

description
deep-groove ball bearing  type 608-2RS shaft ø 8mm ED ø 22mm W 
7mm with sealing discs deep-groove ball bearing DIN 625-1

For models: 

34100, 34101, 34102, 34104, 34105, 34106, 34107, 34110, 34111, 
34112, 34114, 34115, 34116, 34117, 34230, 34230, 34230A, 34231, 
34232, 34234, 34234, 34234A, 34235, 34235, 34235A, 34236, 34238, 
34238A, 34239, 34240, 34240, 34240A, 34241, 34242, 34244, 34244, 
34244A, 34245, 34245, 34245A, 34246, 34248, 34248A, 34249, 34250, 
34250, 34250A, 34251, 34252, 34254...(Other models you can see in 
the webshop)

1

 No. 523512 Ref. No. 501116

description
deep-groove ball bearing  type 6204-2RS shaft ø 20mm ED ø 47mm 
W 14mm with sealing discs deep-groove ball bearing DIN 625-1

drive belts

toothed belts

1

 No. 697887 Ref. No. 515482  
 515482S

description
toothed belt  profile CL30/CL50 L 425mm Hmm teeth splitting rubber 
with textile insertion CODE 425 5M W 15mm

For models: 

24018, 24019, 24020, 2403, 2404, 24044, 24045, 24047, 24048, 24049, 
2405, 24081, 24082, 24083, 24084, 24085, 24086, 24088, 24096, 
24097, 24098, 24099, 24100, 24176, 24177, 24178, 24179, 24188, 
24189, 24224, 24230, 24230, 24231, 24231, 24232, 24234, 24234, 
24235, 24236, 24236, 24237, 24237, 24238, 24238, 24239, 24239, 
24240, 24241, 24242, 24243...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)

www.mag-pro.ro


17

1

m
ec

ha
ni

ca
l c

om
po

ne
nt

s, 
eq

ui
p-

m
en

t a
cc

es
so

rie
s

ROBOT-COUPE springs

springs
compression springs

1

 No. 530910 Ref. No. 89619

description compression spring  ø 4.6mm L 32mm wire gauge ø 0.78mm

For models: 

34000, 34001, 34002, 34003, 34004, 34005, 34006, 34007, 34008, 
34009, 34012, 34013, 34014, 34015, 34016, 34020, 34021, 34022, 
34030, 34031, 34032, 34034, 34035, 34036, 34040, 34041, 34042, 
34044, 34045, 34046, 34060, 34061, 34062, 34064, 34065, 34066, 
34500, 34501, 34502, 34504, 34505, 34506, 34510, 34511, 34512, 
34514, 34515, 34516, 34519, 34520...(Other models you can see in the 
webshop)
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